2015-09-10 1
2015-09-10
OSLON Square
Datasheet
Version 1.0
GW CSSRM1.BM
Higher performance. Lower thermal resistance.
Extended range of driving conditions. This is the

2015-09-10 2
Version 1.0 GW CSSRM1.BM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 25
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 25
Bestellnummer
IF = 700 mA,
TS = 85 °C
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW CSSRM1.BM-LTMP-A838-1 2700 150 ... 194 Q65111A8019
GW CSSRM1.BM-LTMP-XX58-1 2700 150 ... 194 Q65111A8017
GW CSSRM1.BM-LUMQ-A737-1 3000 164 ... 210 Q65111A8020
GW CSSRM1.BM-LUMQ-XX57-1 3000 164 ... 210 Q65111A8018
GW CSSRM1.BM-LUMQ-A636-1 3500 164 ... 210 Q65111A8842
GW CSSRM1.BM-LUMQ-XX56-1 3500 164 ... 210 Q65111A8841
GW CSSRM1.BM-MPMR-A535-1 4000 180 ... 224 Q65111A8016
GW CSSRM1.BM-MPMR-XX55-1 4000 180 ... 224 Q65111A8015
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW CSSRM1.BM-LTMP-XX58-1
means that only one group LT, LU, MP will be shippable for any packing unit.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on